
Ingredients Allegen Shelf Life Origin
Cocoa Butter None 12 months Germany

max. 1.8% IOCCC 42/1993
max. 0.35%

33 - 40
188 - 198
1.456 - 1.458
33 - 36oC

max. 5000 cfu/g ISO 4833

max. 50 cfu / g ISO 21527-2

max. 50 cfu / g ISO 21527-2

max. 10 cfu / g ISO 21528

neg. / g ISO 16649

Chemical and Physical Characteristics
Free Fatty Acids calculated as Oleic Acid 
Unsaponifiables
Iodine Value
Saponification Value
Refractive Index
Complete Melting Point

Microbiological Characteristics
Total Plate Count

Yeast

Mould

Enterobacteriaceae

E. Coli

Salmonella neg. / 25g ISO 6579

Serving size 100g
Amount per serving

Calories 900

Total Fat 100 g
61.5 g

35 g
3 g

< 0.1 g

Saturated Fatty Acids
Mono-Unsaturated Fatty Acids 
Poly-Unsaturated Fatty Acids 
Trans Fatty Acids Cholesterol

3 mg
Carbohydrates 0 g

Sugar 0 g
0.0 g

0 g
0 g

0 mg
0 g

0.3 mg
0 mg

Starch 
Protein 
Salt 
Sodium 
Fiber 
Calcium 
Iron 
Potassium 2 mg

GMO Status
Non-GMO

Prop 65 Statement
To the best of our knowledge and belief, this product does 
not contain ingredients subject to the labeling and 
notification provisions of California Proposition 65.

SDS Statement
To the best of our knowledge this product is non-
hazardous and not subject to the requirements of 29 CFR 
1910.1200. Although this product does not require 
specific hazard precautions, users should take care to 
minimize personnel exposure and workplace 
contamination. 

Cocoa Butter Wafers
BANH

Nutrition Facts Storage
15 - 20oC, relative humdity < 60% in an odor free 

atmosphere
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